Owverall Dimensions
ltem Mumber
Colors

Materials

Fabric

Weight

Volume

Arm Height from Floor

Arm Height from Seat

Arm Length

Arm Width

Clearance from Floor 1

Distance between Legs (Front to Back)
Distance between Legs (Side to Side) 1
Seat Back Height

Seat Depth 1

Seat Height 1

Seat Width (Back)

Seat Width (Front)

Back Cushion Attachment
Back Cushion Gty

Chair Arm Option

Cleaning Code ®

Dining Chair Type

Filling in Back Cushion
Filling in Seat

Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Functionality

Rub Rate

Seat Construction

Seat Cushion Attachment
Seat Cushion Qty

Seating Capacity

Suite

Weight Capacity

23.25"w x 22.75"d » 33.50"h
238919-004

Antwerp Matural, Antigue Walnut

39% Linen, 35% Cotton, 26% Polyester, Solid Parawood

Performance
16.09 b
10.56 cu ft

23.98"
3.94"
18.50"
1.27"
19.45"

1 19.49"

20.24°
13.43°
18.98"
20.04"
17.95"
20.08"

Fixed

1.00

With Arm

5 (Solvent-based)

Arm

20% Polyurethane Foam Pad, 10% Polyester Fiber Batting

20% Polyurethane Foam Pad, 10% Polyester Fiber Batting

Corner-block/Cleat
Mortise and Tenon
Pocket Joint with Screws
Mone

30000.00
Webbing

Fixed

1.00

1.00

Jayla

250 b



